
 

Year 12 2018 Trial HSC Examinations 
Term 3, Weeks 3-5 

Students to be at their exam 15 minutes before exam time 
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Mon 6 Aug Tue 7 Aug Wed 8 Aug Thu 9 Aug Fri 10 Aug 

HALL HALL S6 & S7 CA CA 

English Standard (2 hrs) 

English Advanced (2 hrs) 

English Studies (1 hr) 

English Standard (2 hrs) 

English Advanced (2 hrs) 

***LATE START 10am*** 

Visual Arts (1.5hrs) 

Legal Studies (3 hrs) 

Mathematics Gen. (2.5 hrs) 

Mathematics (3 hrs) 

Mathematics Ext 2 (3 hrs) 

Chemistry (3 hrs) 

Senior Science (3 hrs) 

 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK 
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HALL or CA6 CA S6 & S7 CA CA 

Music (1 hr) - MUS1 

VET Retail (2 hrs) - CA6 

Design & Technology (1.5 hrs) 

VET Entertainment (2 hrs) 

Industrial Tech (1.5 hrs) 

Textiles & Design (1.5 hrs) 

Modern History (3 hrs) 

VET Hospitality (2 hrs) 

Ancient History (3 hrs) 
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Mon 13 Aug Tue 14 Aug Wed 15 Aug Thu 16 Aug Fri 17 Aug 

HALL CA CA CA CA 

Studies of Religion 1 (1.5 hrs) 

Studies of Religion 2 (3 hrs) 

Physics (3 hrs) 

Society & Culture (2 hrs) 
PDHPE (3 hrs) 

Biology (3 hrs) 

Dance (1 hr) 

Geography (3 hrs) 

VET Construction (2 hrs) 

Drama (prac) 11am-12pm 

 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK 
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HALL CA J1 CA or J1 CA 

Comm. & Family Studies (3 hrs) Business Studies (3 hrs) Japanese (3 hrs) 
English Ext 1 (2 hrs) - CA 

Japanese Speaking (40 min) - J1 

Mathematics Ext 1 (2 hrs) 

Drama (1.5 hrs) 
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Mon 20 Aug 

CA 

Economics (3 hrs) 

VET Business Services (2 hrs) 

 BREAK 

1
p

m
 

CA 

Information Proc. & Tech. (3 hrs) 

History Extension (2 hrs) 

 


